No
LIC.

90
91
92
93

94
95

96

97
98
99

100
101

102
103

25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33

02/05/2016

07/05/2016

09/05/2016

12/05/2016

14/05/2016
14/05/2016

16/05/2016

17/05/2016

20/05/2016

20/05/2016

20/05/2016

24/05/2016
30/05/2016

02/01/1900

07/05/2016
10/05/2016

11/05/2016

11/05/2016

20/05/2016

20/05/2016

26/05/2016

27/05/2016

IMPORTE

2,235.33 LIC

3,451.35 LIC.

3,332.45 LIC.

1,351.43 LIC.

1,702.74 LIC.
456.5 LIC.

4,108.50 LIC.

2,490.85 LIC.

821.63 LIC.

1,278.20 LIC.

600.06 LIC.

1,168.80 LIC.
146.00 LIC.

. DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION
DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION

DE CONSTRUCCION
DE CONSTRUCCION

500 LIC

3,038.00 LIC,
2,480.00 LIC.

1,000.00 LIC.

191.63 LIC.

1,000.00 LIC.

7,839.83 LIC.

1,265.91 LIC.

279.23 LIC.

. DE DIVISION

DE DIVISION
DE DIVISION

DE DIVISION

DE DIVISION

DE DIVISION

DE DIVISION

DE DIVISION

DE DIVISION




34

w o b s

28/05/2016
07/05/2016
03/05/2016
06/05/2016
27/05/2016

843.60 LIC. DE DIVISION

410.63 NO. OFICIAL

527.61 USO DE SUELO
1,826.00 REGISTRO DE PERTITO
1,826.00 REGISTRO DE PERITO




